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Date Team
Home/
Away

Start Comments

Sun 3 May (BH w/e) Southstoke A 2.00pm Venue – Peasedown (tbc)

Sun 10 May Wilfy Warren Memorial H 2.00pm

Sun 17 May The Bell H 2.00pm

Sun 24 May (BH w/e) Thacker XI H 2.00pm 25 over game

Sun 31 May Coombe Down H 2.00pm

Wed 3 June Keynsham Parrots H 6.00pm

Sat / Sun 6/7 June TOUR

Thu 11 June Your Eco H 6.00pm

Wed 17 June Pirates H 6.00pm

Sun 21 June Wookey Hole H 2.00pm

Thu 25 June Keynsham Parrots A 6.00pm

Sun 28 June Grittleton H 2.00pm

Sun 5 July Horningsham H 2.00pm

Sun 12 July The Ram H 2.00pm

Sun 19 July Litton A 2.00pm

Sun 26 July Travellers H 2.00pm

Fri 31 July Loxwood H 6.00pm Touring team from Sussex

Sun 2 Aug Temple Cloud H 2.00pm

Sun 9 Aug Southstoke H 2.00pm

Sun 16 Aug Dinton A 1.30pm

Sun 23 Aug Bathampton H 2.00pm

Sun 6 Sept Bath Venturers H 1.30pm

Sun 13 Sept President’s XI H 1.30pm


